
Glitch

Porcelain Concrete

8 Colours / 2 Finishes / 5 Sizes / 2 Décors

Glitch emphasises the heterogeneous nature of concrete, and the 

little imperfections of this surface, such as cracks, patinas, scratches 

and weathering, all harmonised and reinterpreted as porcelain tiles.

Floor: DPGL 05 Natural

Floor: DPGL 01 Natural

Design Benoy



Wall: DPGL Warm Mix Décor NaturalWall: DPGL 02 Fault Décor Natural



Wall: DPGL 08 Fault Décor NaturalFloor: DPGL 07 Natural



service@domusgroup.com  |  t: 020 8481 9500  |  domusgroup.com

Sizes

V2 – Moderate
Shade Variation

DPGL 01

DPGL 02

DPGL 03

DPGL 04

DPGL 06

DPGL 07

DPGL 08

DPGL 05

1

2

3

4

5

1198 x 1198  (R)

1192 x 595  (R)

795 x 795  (R)

595 x 595  (R)

595 x 296.5  (R)

Step Tread Costa Retta
1192 x 296.5  (R)

Edge Beading
1192 x 12  (R)

Battiscopa
595 x 45  (R)

Corner Beading
12 x 12  (R)

Size (mm)

DPGL 01, 03, 05 & 07 

All colours

DPGL 01, 03, 05 & 07 

All colours
DPGL 01, 03, 05 & 07

All colours

All colours

All colours

All colours

All colours

Colour AvailabilityThickness

9

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

Finish

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural
Grip

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

(R) Rectified size – square edge with bevel. Swatch colours may vary from original. 
Samples should be requested. Décors shown on next page.
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Décors

1

2

Fault Décor
1192 x 595  (R)

Mix Décor
1192 x 595  (R)

Size (mm)

All colours

Mix of DPGL 01–04 (Warm)
Mix of DPGL 05–08 (Cool)

Colour AvailabilityThickness

9.5

9.5

Finish

Natural

Natural

(R) Rectified size – square edge with bevel.
Swatch colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested.

1 & 2

V2 – Moderate
Shade Variation

DPGL 02 DPGL 06

DPGL 03 DPGL 07

DPGL 04 DPGL 08

DPGL 01 DPGL 05

Fault Décor

Warm Mix (DPGL 01–04) Cool Mix (DPGL 05–08)

Mix Décor
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Glitch

Technical Data
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